Asphalt- Supersegment Work Order Cost Summary Report - By Ascending

112024 thru 2/27/2025

Description:
4H CLUBRD

ABBOTT CIR
ABINGDON CT
ACACIA PL
ACADEMY DR
ADAMS RD
Addalyn Way
ADELE HORTON DRIVE
ALEXANDRIA ST
ALLISON LN
ALLIVIA DR
ALPHARETTA CT
ALTMAN DRIVE
AMBERLEY TR
AMELIA CIRCLE
ANASTASIA ST
ANCIENT OAKS CIR
ANTILLA ST

ACHE TR
ARAPAHO TRAIL
ARGLASS RD
ARROWHEAD DR
ARROWLEAF DR
ASHBOURNE DRIVE
ASHURST DR
ASHURST RD
AUTUMN RDG
AVENUE |
BALLANTYNE LANE
BANKS WAY
BANKSLY CIR
BAOBAB LN
BARKER RD
BARKLEY LN
BARRINGTON DR
BAY CREEK CT
BAY HILL DR
BAYWOOD DR
BEAR LAKE ROAD

ATTY MILL CIR
s8EAVER RUN LN
BEAVER RUN RD
BECKY ST
BEMISS KNIGHTS ACADEMY RD
BEMISS ROAD

Cost to Maintain
$388.31
$278.20

$1,242.20
$994.93
$1,610.49
$209.73
$209.73
$209.73
$1,605.73
$326.41
$209.73
$216.64
$209.73
$2,063.76
$278.20
$209.73
$295.34
$209.73
$215.35
$295.97
$9,487.82
$660.89
$309.54
$209.73
$987.99
$209.73
$1,517.35
$209.73
$209.73
$209.73
$241.23
$1,065.14
$216.31
$356.94
$209.73
$209.73
$1,046.15
$421.15
$209.73
$236.68
$532.85
$3,045.91
$992.54
$15,167.70
$11,341.73
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