Asphalt- Supersegment Work Order Cost Summary Report - By Ascending

1/2024 thru 2/27/2025

Description:		Cost to Maintain
4H CLUB RD		\$388.31
ABBOTT CIR		\$278.20
ABINGDON CT		\$1,242.20
ACACIA PL		\$994.93
ACADEMY DR		\$1,610.49
ADAMS RD		\$209.73
Addalyn Way		\$209.73
ADELE HORTON DRIVE		\$209.73
ALEXANDRIA ST		\$1,605.73
ALLISON LN		\$326.41
ALLIVIA DR		\$209.73
ALPHARETTA CT		\$216.64
ALTMAN DRIVE		\$209.73
AMBERLEY TR		\$2,063.76
AMELIA CIRCLE		\$278.20
ANASTASIA ST		\$209.73
ANCIENT OAKS CIR		\$295.34
ANTILLA ST		\$209.73
ACHE TR		\$215.35
ARAPAHO TRAIL		\$295.97
ARGLASS RD		\$9,487.82
ARROWHEAD DR		\$660.89
ARROWLEAF DR		\$309.54
ASHBOURNE DRIVE		\$209.73
ASHURST DR		\$987.99
ASHURST RD		\$209.73
AUTUMN RDG		\$1,517.35
AVENUE I		\$209.73
BALLANTYNE LANE		\$209.73
BANKS WAY		\$209.73
BANKSLY CIR		\$241.23
BAOBAB LN		\$1,065.14
BARKER RD		\$216.31
BARKLEY LN		\$356.94
BARRINGTON DR		\$209.73
BAY CREEK CT		\$209.73
BAY HILL DR		\$1,046.15
BAYWOOD DR		\$421.15
BEAR LAKE ROAD		\$209.73
ATTY MILL CIR		\$236.68
BÉAVER RUN LN		\$532.85
BEAVER RUN RD		\$3,045.91
BECKY ST		\$992.54
BEMISS KNIGHTS ACADEMY RD		\$15,167.70
BEMISS ROAD	Page 1	\$11,341.73